Intentional Interim Ministry Continuing Ed Conference 2022

Agenda

“The Value of Intentional Attention to the Congregation’s

Worship Identity During the Interim”

Wednesday, September 28, 2022

1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

3 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

9 p.m.

Welcome & Opening Devotion

Session One: Introduction - “The Need for
Improvisation in Gospel Ministry”

Break & check into room if not done so

Session Two: “Discovering and Evaluating the
Congregation’s Worship Identity”

Free Time
Dinner

Session Three: “Recognizing and Responding to
the Unique Contextual Needs in the Community”

Break

Session Four: “Missionally Effective Ways to Use
‘Community Messengers’ in Worship”

Evening Devotions

Social Time

Thursday, September 29, 2022

8 a.m.
8:45a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

Breakfast
Bible Study & Prayer
Break

Session Five: “Go! Go Immediately into the
Community with Congregants”

Evaluations & Closing Devotions

Lunch & Departure

** Please have everything out of your rooms by 11 a.m.

Chaplain (TBD)

Rev. Dr. Rob Kasper

Peter Prochnow

Peter Prochnow

Peter Prochnow

Chaplain (TBD)

Chaplain (TBD)

Peter Prochnow

Rev. Dr. Rob Kasper
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