Intentional Interim Ministry Continuing Ed Conference 2022

Agenda

"The Value of Intentional Attention to the Congregation's Worship Identity During the Interim"



Wednesday, September 28, 2022

1:15 p.m.	Welcome & Opening Devotion	Chaplain (TBD)
1:30 p.m.	Session One: Introduction – "The Need for Improvisation in Gospel Ministry"	Rev. Dr. Rob Kasper
3 p.m.	Break & check into room if not done so	
3:30 p.m.	Session Two: "Discovering and Evaluating the Congregation's Worship Identity"	Peter Prochnow
4:45 p.m.	Free Time	
5:15 p.m.	Dinner	
6:30 p.m.	Session Three: "Recognizing and Responding to the Unique Contextual Needs in the Community"	Peter Prochnow
7:45 p.m.	Break	
8 p.m.	Session Four: "Missionally Effective Ways to Use 'Community Messengers' in Worship"	Peter Prochnow
8:45 p.m.	Evening Devotions	Chaplain (TBD)
9 p.m.	Social Time	

Thursday, September 29, 2022

8 a.m.	Breakfast	
8:45 a.m.	Bible Study & Prayer	Chaplain (TBD)
9:45 a.m.	Break	
10 a.m.	Session Five: "Go! Go Immediately into the Community with Congregants"	Peter Prochnow
11:30 a.m.	Evaluations & Closing Devotions	Rev. Dr. Rob Kasper
11:45 a.m.	Lunch & Departure	

** Please have everything out of your rooms by 11 a.m.

